Rangliste Jux-Stich 2016

Rang Name

1
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Ruh
Traber
Jost
Fiillemann
Haller
Fiillemann
Marazzato
Schafli
Traber
Fillemann
Jost

Haller
Fillemann
Schafli
Haller

Ruh

Haller
Haller

Haller

Vorname
Micha
Andres
Dominic
Kai
Marcel
Nicole
Patrick
Werner
Michael
Nicole
Dominic
Niclo
Kai
Werner
Marcel
Nadin
Niclo
Astrid
Astrid

Total

625

601

594

580

572

550

548

539

539

534

527

508

507

505

483

479

474

Schiisse 1-7
98| 96 93| 84| 85| 80| 89
97| 91| 89| 89| 82| 79| 74
77| 77| 85| 83| 86| 90( 96
75| 77| 73| 82| 86| 92 95
71 75| 78| 80| 83| 92 93
58| 68| 69| 85| 89| 89 92
95| 85| 83| 82| 77| 70| 56
70( 71| 71| 77| 80| 82| 88
94| 87| 83| 76| 66| 49| 84
65| 69| 77| 79| 73| 81 90
57| 69| 71| 80| 82| 82 86
51| 65| 61| 66| 82| 91| 92
14] 71| 73| 83| 84| 88| 94
40 63| 61| 79| 83| 86| 93
55| 68| 73| 75| 74| 80| 58
90| 89 82| 76| 53| 49| 40
50| 48| 61| 70| 80| 79| 86
41| 42| 51| 53| 73| 90| 94
4 5| 67| 65| 70| 74| 66

444

351

Stk.
13
12

96



